December 2022 Michigan Strong

Contributions

DLZ Michigan, Inc

AFT Michigan

William Parfet

Policy Over Party

SEIU Michigan State Council

RD Musser llI

Michigan Health & Hospital Association
United Wholesale Mortgage, LLC
PENN Entertainment Inc.

Michigan Union Contractors Group Inc.
Michael J. Malloure

Pharmaceutical Care Management Association
Michigan Legislative Consultants, Inc.
Michigan Professional Firefighters
Capitol Services

Michigan State AFL-CIO

Michigan Nurses Association

Ilitch Holdings, Inc.

IBEW PAC Educational Fund

MITA Inc

The Huntington National Bank

DTE Energy

Priority Health

Michigan Beer & Wine Wholesalers
Flagstar Bank

The Dow Chemical Company

CNSI

Small Biz PAC Il

CMS Energy Corporation

DaVita

Pierce, Monroe & Associates LLC
Pipefitters Local 636 PAC

Gun Lake Tribe: Match-E-Be-Nash-She-Wish Band of Pottawatomi Indians
Magna Services of America, Inc.
Walbridge Aldinger LLC

Health Care Association of Michigan

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00



NWS Michigan, LLC
BoCo Enterprises INC.

Business Leaders for Michigan

ITC Holdings Corp
HTC Global Services
Dean Transportation
JP Morgan Chase

Community Mental Health Association of Michigan
Michigan Pipe Trades Association Independent Expenditure Committee

John & Laura Arnold
Activate Detroit

Detroit Auto Dealers Association PAC
Automobile Dealers Accessory Corporation of Michigan

Farbman Group PAC

Total

Expenses

Office Administration

Inaugural Gifts

Inaugural Events

State of the State Gifts

Postage

Holiday Parties

Holiday Gifts/Cards

Travel-Staff

Total Expenses

$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,365,000.00

$17,240.94

$72,554.45

$529,666.63

$1,825.00

$7,437.95

$13,588.77

$12,911.62

$3,260.77

$658,486.13



