## **December 2022 Michigan Strong**

## Contributions

DLZ Michigan, Inc	\$10,000.00
AFT Michigan	\$10,000.00
William Parfet	\$25,000.00
Policy Over Party	\$50,000.00
SEIU Michigan State Council	\$50,000.00
RD Musser III	\$10,000.00
Michigan Health & Hospital Association	\$25,000.00
United Wholesale Mortgage, LLC	\$10,000.00
PENN Entertainment Inc.	\$5,000.00
Michigan Union Contractors Group Inc.	\$100,000.00
Michael J. Malloure	\$10,000.00
Pharmaceutical Care Management Association	\$10,000.00
Michigan Legislative Consultants, Inc.	\$25,000.00
Michigan Professional Firefighters	\$10,000.00
Capitol Services	\$5,000.00
Michigan State AFL-CIO	\$10,000.00
Michigan Nurses Association	\$10,000.00
Ilitch Holdings, Inc.	\$100,000.00
IBEW PAC Educational Fund	\$10,000.00
MITA Inc	\$25,000.00
The Huntington National Bank	\$100,000.00
DTE Energy	\$100,000.00
Priority Health	\$100,000.00
Michigan Beer & Wine Wholesalers	\$10,000.00
Flagstar Bank	\$25,000.00
The Dow Chemical Company	\$25,000.00
CNSI	\$25,000.00
Small Biz PAC II	\$10,000.00
CMS Energy Corporation	\$50,000.00
DaVita	\$10,000.00
Pierce, Monroe & Associates LLC	\$5,000.00
Pipefitters Local 636 PAC	\$10,000.00
Gun Lake Tribe: Match-E-Be-Nash-She-Wish Band of Pottawatomi Indians	\$10,000.00
Magna Services of America, Inc.	\$10,000.00
Walbridge Aldinger LLC	\$10,000.00
Health Care Association of Michigan	\$25,000.00

NWS Michigan, LLC	\$25,000.00
BoCo Enterprises INC.	\$10,000.00
Business Leaders for Michigan	\$25,000.00
ITC Holdings Corp	\$25,000.00
HTC Global Services	\$10,000.00
Dean Transportation	\$10,000.00
JP Morgan Chase	\$15,000.00
Community Mental Health Association of Michigan	\$25,000.00
Michigan Pipe Trades Association Independent Expenditure Committee	\$100,000.00
John & Laura Arnold	\$15,000.00
Activate Detroit	\$50,000.00
Detroit Auto Dealers Association PAC	\$5,000.00
Automobile Dealers Accessory Corporation of Michigan	\$5,000.00
Farbman Group PAC	\$10,000.00
Total	\$1,365,000.00
Expenses	
Office Administration	\$17,240.94
Inaugural Gifts	\$72,554.45
Inaugural Events	\$529,666.63
State of the State Gifts	\$1,825.00
Postage	\$7,437.95
Holiday Parties	\$13,588.77
Holiday Gifts/Cards	\$12,911.62
Travel-Staff	\$3,260.77
Total Expenses	\$658,486.13